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1 BRS% © 87601-01-009914-8 ERIE : £101,762.00
2 1080919 H& (ERBT) $1,800.007,  #103,562.00 S
31080924 & 1o % @) %1,600.00 105,162.00 S
41080924 H& (& HEH ) %1,000.00V  _ %106,162.00 S
3 1080930 BEFR ((éqzmgﬁa ) %3,000.00 £109,162.00 T
61081001 B4 N~) %7,200.00 %116,362.00 - S
71081002 H& @ +87,059.000 R HE %@m Lhlg) %29,303.00 P
81081002 HsiTiE (82273540848582)(;1@% %200.00° $29,503.00 YBT
9 1081005 ik (hLEEDA ) .,7 200.00 £36,703.00 T
101081005 Eik FE (REEDN ) %7,200.00 29,503.00 T
111081005 H 4 ChiEREHA ) £7,200.00 %36,703.00 S
121081016 & %10,000.00 #pb H7h XF £26,703.00 P
13 1081104 BE GHFPHR( T;ét%g) %71,500.00 / %98,203.00 T
14 1081125 WE (Bf B35 %6,000.00 £104,203.00 T |
15 1081128 B £6,000.00 £98,203.00 P
16 1081221 JE & %21.00 $08,224.00 T
171090103 BERk (BFHRBEY ) %2,000.00 £100,224.00 T
181090611 BE %8,100.00 (FRMESET 97/ 1% > %92,124.00 Q
191090621 & & $18.00 7 %92,142.00 T
201090818 H & £1,200.00 (S, 785 ?@m %90,942.00 P
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